
Suffolk County Legislature

General Meeting/Committee

Information
Abbreviation Key for Marked Agenda

A:Approved

T: Tabled

F: Failed

W: Withdrawn

O: Overridden

SU: Sustained

R: Recessed

C: Closed

CC: Sent to Consent Calendar

SC: Sent to Committee

TSC: Tabled Subject to Call

X: No action taken

S: Status of Resolution



































VOTE SLIP REVIEW SHEET
DATE: 6/1/2016 HAUPPAUGE

IR# S RES# A:Approved
1410 A 419 BA:Budget Amendment
1413 A 420 C:Public Hearing Closed
1416 A 421 F:Failed
1419 A 422 HR#:Home Rule Message #
1414 A 423 IR#:Introductory Resolution number
1415 A 424 O:Veto Overridden
1438 A 425 PM#:Procedural Motion number
1456 A 426 R:Public Hearing Recessed
1463 A 427 RES#:Resolution number
1420 A 428 S:Status
1421 A 429 SC:Sent to committee
1422 A 430 SU:Veto Sustained
1423 A 431 T:Tabled
1424 A 432 TSC:Tabled Subject to Call
1425 A 433
1426 A 434
1427 A 435
1449 A 436

SCCC B. C
1007 C
1179 R 6/21/2016
1207 C
1309 R
1322 R
1342 C
1462 C
1466 W W
1471 C
1478 C
1479 R

1493 6/21/2016
1503 6/21/2016

SCCC B. 6/21/2016
1564 6/21/2016
1566 LS 6/21/2016
1570 LS 6/21/2016
1581 LS 6/21/2016
1583 LS 6/21/2016

• CONSENT CALENDAR •

• TABLED RESOLUTIONS •

• PUBLIC HEARINGS •

• SETTING THE DATE •

Abbreviation Key

Jason Richberg, Clerk



IR# S RES#
1242 T 6/21/2016
1257 T 6/21/2016
1258 A 437

1258A F 438 Reconsider 

IR# S RES#

1367 A 439
1440 A 440

1440A A 441
1468 A 442
1469 A 443
1470 A 444

1390 A 445
1448 A 446
1455 A 447
1481 A 448
1482 A 449
1483 A 450
1484 A 453 SKIPPED
1487 A 451

1487A A 452

1327 A 464
1429 A 465

VIROMENT PLANNING & AGRICULTURE
1262 A 466

1262A A 467
1408 A 469
1409 A 470
1474 A 471
1475 A 472

1418 A 473
1464 A 454 TAKEN OUT OF ORDER
1473 A 474
HR01 F

1000 A 463 TAKEN OUT OF ORDER
1430 A 475
1442 A 476
1467 A 477

1405 A 478
1406 A 479
1461 A 480

• INTRODUCTORY RESOLUTIONS •

GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS

HEALTH

PARKS & RECREATION

PUBLIC SAFTEY

BUDGET & FINANCE

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

EDUCATION & HUMAN SERVICES



1370 A 481
1437 A 482
1485 A 483

1431 A 484
1432 A 485
1433 A 486
1434 A 487
1435 A 488
1436 A 489
1443 A 490

1443A A 491
1444 A 492

1444A A 493
1445 A 494

1445A A 495
1446 A 496

1446A A 497
1447 A 498

1447A A 499
1450 A 500

1450A A 501
1451 A 502

1451A A 503
1452 A 504

1452A A 505
1453 A 506

1453A A 507
1454 A 508

1454A A 509
1457 A 510
1458 A 511
1459 A 512
1460 A 513

1310 A 468 TAKEN OUT OF ORDER

1404 A 514
1411 A 515
1412 A 516
1417 A 517
1428 A 518
1441 A 519

IR# S Committee
1564 EPA
1565 PW
1566 WM
1567 PK

WAYS & MEANS

PUBLIC WORKS, TRANS, & ENERGY

SENIORS AND CONSUMER PRO.

LATE STARTERS



1568 CN
1569 LL40
1570 BF
1571 EPA
1572 WM
1573 WM
1576 EC DEV
1577 EC DEV
1578 EC DEV
1579 EC DEV
1581 PW
1582 WM
1583 PK
1584 PK
1585 PW

IR# S RES#
1568 A 462 TAKEN OUT OF ORDER

HR# S
HR4 A TAKEN OUT OF ORDER

CAPITAL BUDGET
BA# S RES#
BA1 A 455
BA2 W
BA3 F 456
BA4 F 457
BA5 X
BA6 F 458
BA7 F 459
BA8 F 460
BA9 X
BA10 F 461
BA11 X
BA12 W

PROCEDURAL MOTIONS
PM# S
PM6 A
PM7 A
PM8 A
PM9 A
PM10 A

HOME RULE MESSAGE

INTRO RES. by CN



PM11 A
PM12 A
PM13 A
PM14 A
PM15 A
PM16 A
PM17 A

LL 40s
IR# S

1569 A 520
1574 A 521
1575 A 522
1580 A 523
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